
10 Month Fees
September to June

Application Fee: (Non-Refundable)   

Tuition Fee:

Medical Fee:   

Homestay Administration Fee: (Non-Refundable)

Activity Fee (High School/Middle School):  

Custodianship/Legal Fees (if applicable): 

Homestay Fee ($975/month): 

Bank Fee:     

TOTAL      

Additional Fees Which May Apply

Homestay Moves (1st move free) 

Orientation Week (August Arrivals Only)

Summer Homestay (July or August) 

Early arrivals or late departures:  

Returning Students Medical:

Additional Airport transfers: 

Returning student registration:  

Report Card Validation (Without Translation)
Approximate/Costs Vary  

Fees are payable by bank draft or international money wire to the Mission 
School District. 

$300.00

$14,500.00

$1,200.00

$350.00

$300.00

$100.00

$9,750.00

$20.00

$26,520.00

$100.00

$400.00

$1,200.00

$32.00

$120.00 

$150.00

$300.00

$200.00

(Each month)

(Each night)

(Each month)

(Each trip)

TOTAL    $26,520.00

Important

Please ensure the wire transfer 
states the student’s name. 

When sending a wire transfer, 
please add $20.00 for bank 
processing fees and inform us that 
the money has been sent.

E-mail a copy of the wire transfer 
document to:

E-Mail: international@mpsd.ca

*prices subject to change  
without notice

Mission Public School District 75
International Student Program
33046 Fourth Avenue
Mission BC, Canada, V2V 1S5

Phone: 604.826.6286
Fax: 604.820.2335
Email: international@mpsd.ca

studyinmission.ca

Our Mission Is
Student Success

Standard Fees
2023–2024



5 Month Fees
September to January or February to June

Application Fee: (Non Refundable): 

Tuition Fee:

 Medical Fee:   

Homestay Administration Fee: (Non Refundable)

Activity Fee (High School/Middle School):  

Custodianship/Legal Fees (if applicable):

Homestay Fee ($975/month):

Bank Fee:     

TOTAL      

Additional Fees Which May Apply

Homestay Moves (1st move free)  

Orientation Week (Summer Arrivals) 

Summer Homestay (July or August)

Early arrivals or late departures  

Returning Students Medical:

Additional Airport Transfers:

Returning Student Registration: 

Report Card Validation (Without Translation)
Approximate/Costs Vary  

Fees are payable by bank draft or international money wire to the Mission 
School District. 

$300.00

$7,750.00

$600.00

$350.00

$300.00

$100.00

$4,875.00

$20.00

$14,295.00

$200.00

(Each month)

(Each night)

(Each month)

(Each way)

$100.00

$400.00

$1,200.00

$32.00

120.00

$150.00 

$300.00

Important

Please ensure the wire transfer 
states the student’s name. 

When sending a wire transfer, 
please add $20.00 for bank 
processing fees and inform us that 
the money has been sent.

E-mail a copy of the wire transfer 
document to:

E-Mail: international@mpsd.ca

*prices subject to change 
without notice
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