

Standard Fees 2023–2024

10 Month Fees

September to June

Application Fee: (Non-Refundable)	\$300.00
Tuition Fee:	\$14,500.00
Medical Fee:	\$1,200.00
Homestay Administration Fee: (Non-Refundable)	\$350.00
Activity Fee (High School/Middle School):	\$300.00
Custodianship/Legal Fees (if applicable):	\$100.00
Homestay Fee (\$975/month):	\$9,750.00
Bank Fee:	\$20.00
TOTAL	\$26,520.00

Additional Fees Which May Apply

Homestay Moves (1st move free)	\$100.00	
Orientation Week (August Arrivals Only)	\$400.00	
Summer Homestay (July or August)	\$1,200.00	(Each month)
Early arrivals or late departures:	\$32.00	(Each night)
Returning Students Medical:	\$120.00	(Each month)
Additional Airport transfers:	\$150.00	(Each trip)
Returning student registration:	\$300.00	

Report Card Validation (Without Translation)

Approximate/Costs Vary \$200.00

Fees are payable by bank draft or international money wire to the Mission School District.

Important

MISSION SECONDARY

Please ensure the wire transfer states the student's name.

When sending a wire transfer, please add \$20.00 for bank processing fees and inform us that the money has been sent.

E-mail a copy of the wire transfer document to:

E-Mail: international@mpsd.ca

*prices subject to change without notice

Our Mission Is Student Success



Standard Fees 2023–2024



September to January or February to June

Application Fee: (Non Refundable):	\$300.00
Tuition Fee:	\$7,750.00
Medical Fee:	\$600.00
Homestay Administration Fee: (Non Refundable)	\$350.00
Activity Fee (High School/Middle School):	\$300.00
Custodianship/Legal Fees (if applicable):	\$100.00
Homestay Fee (\$975/month):	\$4,875.00
Bank Fee:	\$20.00
TOTAL	\$14,295.00

Additional Fees Which May Apply

Homestay Moves (1st move free)	\$100.00	
Orientation Week (Summer Arrivals)	\$400.00	
Summer Homestay (July or August)	\$1,200.00	(Each month)
Early arrivals or late departures	\$32.00	(Each night)
Returning Students Medical:	120.00	(Each month)
Additional Airport Transfers:	\$150.00	(Each way)
Returning Student Registration:	\$300.00	

Report Card Validation (Without Translation) \$200.00

Approximate/Costs Vary

Fees are payable by bank draft or international money wire to the Mission School District.

Important

Please ensure the wire transfer states the student's name.

When sending a wire transfer, please add \$20.00 for bank processing fees and inform us that the money has been sent.

E-mail a copy of the wire transfer document to:

E-Mail: international@mpsd.ca

*prices subject to change without notice

Our Mission Is Student Success